[©] PC Jeweller Limited

Extract of standalone un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2017

				(Rs. in crores)
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017	31.12.2017	31.12.2016
<u> </u> '	ļ′	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	2644.89	7385.75	2107.37
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	227.61	635.58	115.02
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	227.61	635.58	115.02
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	162.71	449.12	106.97
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	162.71	449.12	106.97
6.	Equity Share Capital	394.36	394.36	179.10
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) –	(Not annualized)	(Not annualized)	(Not annualized)
	1. Basic:	4.13	11.96	2.99
	2. Diluted:	4.13	11.74	2.78
	·	·	·	·

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2017 are available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at the URL http://www.pcjeweller.com/financial-results-and-annual-report/.

For and on behalf of the Board PC Jeweller Limited Sd/-

Balram Garg

Managing Director

DIN - 00032083

Place : New Delhi Date : 19 January 2018

Regd. Office: C-54, Preet Vihar, Vikas Marg, Delhi - 110092, CIN: L36911DL2005PLC134929 Phone: 011-49714971, Fax: 011-49714972, Website: www.pcjeweller.com, e-mail: investors@pcjeweller.com



The instant notice is also available on the website of the Company at <u>www.ineosstyrolutionindia.com</u> and on the website of Stock Exchanges at <u>www.bseindia.com</u> and <u>www.nseindia.com</u>.

Ground Floor, Vidyut Bhawan, Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Road e-Procurement Tender Notice Tender ID - 2018 NDMC 143926 1 Name of work: Construction of 120 type-II flats at Sector-VII, Pushp Vihar Saket, New Delhi (Composite Work). ated Cost : ₹ 46,96,43,659/- EMD : ₹ 56,96,437/- Time : 24 Months Date of release of tender : 18.01.2018 at 4.30 PM Date and time for pre-bid meeting : 29.01.2018 at 3.00 PM Last date/time for receipt of tenders : 05.02.2018 at 4.00 PM Further details can be seen at https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in & www.ndm Note: To participate in e-tender in NDMC, registration with e- tendering Sys NCT of Delhi, is mandatory. The tender shall be read only through E-Procurement procedure and this superse conditions of NIT for issue/receipt of tender in normal tendering process for the pur Executive Engin To be the global Benchmark for a Capital City



c.gov.in m Govt.	2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, January 27, 2018, inter-alia to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2017. This intimation is also available on the Company's website at www.stfc.in and on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com.
sedes all	For SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
	Sd/-
rpose. eer (C-III)	Date : January 19, 2018 Umesh Revankar
	Place: Mumbai Managing Director & CEO



UltraTech Cement Limited

Regd. Office: 'B' Wing, Ahura Centre, 2nd Floor, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 093, Tel No. – 022-66917800/29267800, Fax No. – 022-66928109 Website – www. ultratechcement.com | CIN: L26940MH2000PLC128420

RESULTS OF POSTAL BALLOT

Results of the voting conducted through Postal Ballot and e-voting pursuant to the provisions of Sections 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, on the Special Resolution set out in the Postal Ballot Notice dated 9th December, 2017 seeking consent of the Members of the Company for "Increase in limits for investment in the equity share capital of the Company by Registered Foreign Portfolio Investors (RFPI) including Foreign Institutional Investors (FIIs) from 30% to 40%".

he results are as	follows:	
Cotogony	Mode of Voting	

Category	Mode of Voting	No. of Shares held (1)	No. of Votes Polled (2)	% of Votes polled on Outstanding shares (3)=[(2)/ (1)]*100	No. of Votes -in favour (4)	No. of Votes -Against (5)	% of Votes in favour on Votes polled (6)=[(4)/ (2)]*100	% of Votes Against on Votes polled (7)=[(5)/ (2)]*100
Promoter and	E-Voting	167 607 000	167,607,089	100.000	167,607,089	0	100.000	0.000
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot	167,607,089	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	167,607,089	167,607,089	100.000	167,607,089	0	100.000	0.000
Public	E-Voting	84,819,170	59,243,653	69.847	59,243,653	0	100.000	0.000
Institutions	Postal Ballot		-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	84,819,170	59,243,653	69.847	59,243,653	0	100.000	0.000
Public Non	E-Voting	00 105 050	18,339	0.083	17,531	808	95.594	4.406
Institutions	Postal Ballot	22,125,656	92,270	0.417	91,408	862	99.066	0.934
	Total	22,125,656	110,609	0.500	108,939	1,670	98.490	1.510
To	otal	274,551,921	226,961,351	82.666	226,959,681	1,670	99.999	0.001

The above Resolution has been approved by the Members with requisite majority.

For UltraTech Cement Limited

Place : Mumbai Date : 19th January, 2018 S. K. Chatterjee Company Secretary

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Ahmedabad Zonal office : Mavalankar Haveli, Vasant Chowk, Bhadra, Ahmedabad-380 001. Ph. : (079) 25507901,02 , Fax : 079-25509564, Email : cmmarc_ahe@mahabank.co.in PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE THROUGH E - AUCTION UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL

ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT (SARFAESI), 2002

Public at large is informed that e - auction (under SARFAESI ACT, 2002) of the charged properties in the below mentioned cases for realization of Bank's dues will be held on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" and on the terms and conditions specified hereunder.

Lot No.	Name & Address of Borrower	Name & Address Guarantors	Description of Properties	Outstanding dues for recovery of which property are being sold as on 17.01.2018 plus interest thereon as applicable	Reserve Price EMD Price Bid Increase Amount	Date of e - auction : 23.02.2018 (time of e - auction as under for respective lot of property
1.	Kavita Metal, (i) Prop: Mrs.Bridravati Jayendra Yadav, 8,Ramdev Park, Nr. Pashupathinath Mandir, Singarwa-Kathwada, Ahmedabad. (ii) Mrs. Bridravati Jayendra Yadav, Shop No. 3(203), 2nd Floor, Mangalam Arcade, Near Ashish Cinema, Odhav, Ahmedabad - 380014.	(1) Mr. Jayendra Rajaram Yadav, 8, Ramdev Park, Nr. Pashupathinath Mandir Singarwa - Kathwada, Ahmedabad, (2) Mr. Jayendra Rajaram Yadav, Shop No. 3(203), 2nd Floor, Mangalam Arcade, Near Ashish Cinema, Odhav, Ahmedabad-380014.	Shop No. 3(203), 2nd Floor, Manglam Arcade, Nr. Ashish Cinema, Odhav, Ahmedabad, Mouj - Odhav Survey No. 260B, T P No. 124, Area admeasuring 20.85 sq. meters.	Rs. 14,25,280/-	Rs. 9.55 lakhs Rs. 1.00 lakhs Rs. 10,000/-	Time of e - auction 10:30 am to 11:30 am Date of inspection 13.02.2018 between 11.00 am to 5:00 pm
2.	Cheeze Pizza Express Prop. Mr. Kintej Nalinkumar Shah, 28/234, Mangal Murti Apartment, Sola Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380013.	Mr. Ashish Jashwantbhai Shah D-203, Satya Appartment, Opp. Apexa Flat, Ahmedabad - 380061.	324, Mangalmuri Apartment, 2nd Floor, Block No. 28, Sola Road, Nr. Shashtri Nagar, BRTS Bus Stop, Naranpura, Ahmedabad, Vadaj, Survey No. 167/2, TP Scheme No. 29, F P No. 343/344/351, area adm. 33.62 sq.meters.	Rs. 16,37,677/-	Rs. 11.95 lakhs Rs. 1.50 lakhs Rs. 10,000/-	Time of e - auction 11:30 am to 12:30 pm Date of inspection 14.02.2018 between 11.00 am to 5:00 pm
3.	Kanak Corporation, (1) Prop. Pursottam Ambabhai Patel, 03, Karunnagar Society, Gurukul Road, Gurukul, Ahmedabad, (2) Prop. Pursottam Ambabhai Patel, J/178, Swapnasindh Co-op. Housing Society Ltd., Opp. Bhuyangdev Sola Road, Ghatlodia, Ahmedabad - 380061.		Tenement No. J/178, Swapnasindh Co-op Housing Society Ltd., Opp. Bhuyangdev Sola Road, Ghatlodia, Ahmedabad - 380061, Survey No. 81, 83, 84 & 88, T P No. 01, F P No. 78/2, Built up Area : 56 square yards.	Rs. 67,14,304/-	Rs. 63.00 lakhs Rs. 6.30 lakhs Rs. 10,000/-	Time of e - auction 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm Date of inspection 15.02.2018 between 11.00 am to 5:00 pm
4.	Kamlesh Jayantilal Thakkar (1) 204 Meghdoot Flats, Waghodiya Road, Vadodara - 390014, (2) Flat No. 405, 4th Floor, Tower B, Bansari Avenue, Mouje - Bapod, Vadodara - 390014, Mrs. Sangeetaben Jayantibhai Thakkar, (1) 204 Meghdoot Flats, Waghodiya Road, Vadodara - 390014, (2) Flat No. 405, 4th Floor, Tower B, Bansari Avenue, Mouje Bapod, Vadodara - 390014.	Mr. Jayendra Hasmukhbhai Gohil, 261, Dhanlaxmi Society, Waghodia Road, Vadodara - 390014.	Flat No. B/405, 4th Floor of Tower B in Bansari Avenue, on the land bearing R S No. 1010/1, Plot No. 23 to 30, 32 to 41 of Mouje - Bapod, Dist. Vadodara Super Built up area admeasuring 451 sq. ft.	Rs. 7,38,520/-	Rs. 6.30 lakhs Rs. 1.00 lakhs Rs. 10,000/-	Time of e - auction 1:30 pm to 2:30 pm Date of inspection 15.02.2018 between 11.00 am to 5:00 pm

	By order of the Board
	For INEOS Styrolution India Limited
	Sd/-
	Haresh Khilnani
Place : Vadodara	Company Secretary,
Date : 19.01.2018	Head – Legal and Compliance

KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LIMITED A Kirloskar Group Company



Registered Office : Laxmanrao Kirloskar Road, Khadki, Pune - 411003. CIN : L29120PN2009PLC133351

Enriching Lives

(₹ in Crores)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2017

(As per format prescribed under Annexure I

of SEBI Circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5 July 2016)

SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Nine Months ending	Quarter ending
NO.		31-12-2017	31-12-2017	31-12-2016
1	Total Income from Operations	684.61	2,095.90	689.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	57.55	155.93	47.10
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	57.55	155.93	47.10
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	39.45	105.79	28.07
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	39.69	105.70	27.89
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	28.92	28.92	28.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year(*)			
8	Basic and diluted EPS (₹) (Face value of ₹2 each) [not annualized]		7.32	1.94

(*) Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year ended 31 March 2017 is ₹1587.79 Crores

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.koel.co.in).
- The Board of Directors in its meeting held on 19 January 2018 declared an interim dividend of ₹2.5/- (125%) per equity share of ₹2/- each for Financial Year 2017-18.
- 3. The results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2017 are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 19 January 2018 and are subjected to a "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors.

For KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LIMITED

Place : Pune Date : 19 January 2018 Sd/-Nihal G. Kulkarni Managing Director • Tel: +91 20 25810341 • Fax: +91 20 25813208

Email: investors@kirloskar.com
Website: www.koel.co.in

Terms and Conditions :- 1. The properties are being held on "AS IS WHERE IS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" and will be conducted "On Line". The auction will be conducted through the Bank's approved service provider. M/s. e-procurement technologies Ltd (Auction tiger) at the web portal https://bom.auctiontiger.net. (Properties are also available on Auction Tiger Mobile App). Please visit http://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/ or http://tenders.gov.in/ for e - auction tender documents containing online auction bid form ,declaration General terms and Conditions of online auction sale For details in this regard kindly contact Jinesh Jariwala, email : gujarat@auctiontiger.net, Mobile : 9537046315 and also Authorise officer, Mr. Sahaj Pathak, email id : cmmarc_ahe@mahabank.co.in, Mobile No : 9893163260, 2. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorized Officer, there are no encumbrances on the properties. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of properties put on auction and claims/ rights/ dues/ affecting the property, prior to submitting their bid. The e-auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the abnk. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to the Bank. The Authorized Officer/Secured creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims/ rights/ dues, 3. The intending purchasers/bidders are required to deposit EMD NEFT / RTGS Transfer in the Account No. 60001557496, Name of the A/c: Regional Office Administrative Account BHADRA branch, Name of the Beneficiary : Bank of Maharashtra A/c.- Property Lot No & Name of the Borrower (as the case may be) IFS Code:MAHB0000213. E - auction will be held online on 23.02.2018 with auto extension of 5 minutes, 4. Bidders shall hold a valid email ID as all the relevant information from bank and allotment of ID & password by M/s. e-procurement technologies Ltd (Auction tiger) may be conveyed through e-mail only. Contact Numbers : 079-40230844/821/823/824/825/826, Jinesh Jariwala. Mobile 9537046315, guiarat@auctiontiger.net, Auction tiger Toll free No : 18001035342, 5. The intending bidder should submit the evidence for EMD deposit like UTR number along with Request Letter for participation in the E-auction, self-attested copies of (i) proof of Identification (KYC) viz. Voter ID Card/ Driving License/ Passport etc., (ii) Current Address - proof for communication, (iii) PAN card of the bidder, (iv) valid e-mail ID, (v) contact number (Mobile/Landline) of the bidder etc., to the Authorized Officer of Bank of Maharashtra, Asset Recovery branch/ Recovery Department, Ahmedabad Zonal Office, Mavlankar Haveli, Bhadra, Ahmedabad-380001 by 22.02.2018 by time 5:00 P M. Scanned copies of the original of these documents can also be submitted to e-mail ID displayed above, 6. Names of the Eligible Bidders will be identified by the Bank of Maharashtra, Recovery Dept- Zonal Office, Mavlankar Haveli, Bhadra - Ahmedabad - 380001 to participate in online-auction on the portal https://bom.auctiontiger.net. M/s.e-procurement technologies Ltd (Auction tiger) will provide User ID & Password after due verification of PAN of the Eligible Bidders, 7. It shall be the responsibility of the interested bidders to inspect and satisfy themselves about the property before submission of the bid, 8. The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of the successful bidder shall be retained towards part sale consideration and the EMD of unsuccessful bidders shall be refunded. The Earnest Money Deposit shall not bear any interest. The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% of the sale price, immediately on acceptance of bid price by the Authorized Officer and the balance of the sale price on or before 15th day of sale or within such extended period as agreed upon in writing and solely at the discretion of the Authorized Officer. Default in deposit of amount by the successful bidder would entail forfeiture of the whole money, already deposited and property shall be put to re-auction and the defaulting bidder shall have no claim/right in respect of property/amount, 9. The prospective qualified bidders may avail online training on e-Auction from https://bom.auctiontiger.net prior to the date of e-Auction. Neither the Authorized Officer/Bank nor M/s, e-procurement technologies Ltd (Auction tiger) will be held responsible for any Internet Network problem/Power failure/ any other technical lapses/failure etc. In order to ward -off such contingent situation the interested bidders are requested to ensure that they are technically well equipped with adequate power back-up etc. for successfully participating in the e-Auction event, 10. The purchaser shall bear the applicable stamp duties/additional stamp duty/transfer charges, fee etc. and also all the statutory/ non-statutory dues, taxes, rates, assessment charges, fees etc. owing to anybody, 11. The Authorized Officer /Bank is not bound to accept the highest offer and has the absolute right to accept or reject any or all offer(s) or adjourn/postpone/cancel the e-Auction or withdraw any property or portion thereof from the auction proceedings at any stage without assigning any reason thereof, 12. The Sale Certificate will be issued in the name of purchaser(s)/applicant(s) only and will not be issued in any other name(s), 13. The sale shall be subject to rules/conditions prescribed under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER PROVISION AND AMENDMENT OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

The borrower/ guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of e-Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.

Date : 20.01.2018
Place : Ahmedabad

-/Sd Authorised Officer, Bank of Maharashtra